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Julianna Pollok
Benjamin Holtz
Louisa Lory

Ira Gerlach

Leonie Straka
Daniel Jelin de Weber
Clemens Krahn
Marlene Kleine
Jorn Philippos Hiller
Luisa Bathe
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B/2 B/3 B/4 B/5 TeilB/100 Befreinung

45,5 Rechen+Praktikum
44,5 Rechen+Praktikum
39,5 Rechenaufgabe
37,5 Rechenaufgabe
24 Rechenaufgabe
39
10
43,5
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10



